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Ottawa Health Science Network Research Ethics Board (OHSN-REB) /                                 
Conseil d'éthique de la recherche du réseau de science de la santé d'Ottawa (CÉR-RSSO)

2023 OHSN-REB Meeting Schedule - Civic Campus

Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates

The table below indicates the REB submission deadline dates and the REB meeting dates for the year 2023.

	. Submission Deadline
	Meeting Date

	Tuesday Dec 13, 2022 (noon)
	Tuesday Jan 10, 2023

	Tuesday Jan 17, 2023
	Tuesday Feb 07, 2023

	Tuesday Feb 14, 2023
	Tuesday Mar 07, 2023

	Tuesday Mar 14, 2023
	Tuesday Apr 04, 2023

	Tuesday Apr 11, 2023
	Tuesday May 02, 2023

	Tuesday May 16, 2023
	Tuesday Jun 06, 2023

	Tuesday Jun 20, 2023
	Tuesday July 11, 2023

	Tuesday July 11, 2023
	Tuesday Aug 01, 2023

	Tuesday Aug 15, 2023
	Tuesday Sept 05, 2023


	Tuesday Sept 12, 2023
	Tuesday Oct 03, 2023

	Tuesday Oct 17, 2023
	Tuesday Nov 07, 2023

	Tuesday Nov 14, 2023
	Tuesday Dec 05, 2023


	
Note: Submission deadlines occur 3 weeks prior to the meeting date.

Civic Campus, Box 675, 725 Parkdale Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario, K1Y 4E9
613-798-5555 extension 16719 Fax : 613-761-4311 http://www.ohri.ca/ohsn-reb
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